

BA 199 of 2018 Manjit Singh Vs State of Pb.

Present:- Sh. Karanjit Singh Adv., counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the application be issued to State for 30.01.2018.
Record of the case be also called for that date.

(Rajnish Garg)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No. PB0088)

Date of order: 23.01.2018
(Rohit Tandon)
Stenographer III
Next date: **30.01.2018**
Purpose: