

BA 1988 19 Kuldeep singh @ Keepa vs. State

Present: Sh. G.S Pannu, Advocate, counsel for the applicant/accused.
APP for State.

File taken up today as 23.08.2019 was declared as Holiday. Case is adjourned to 31.08.2019 for purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 26.08.2019
Aman
Next Date: 31.08.2019
Purpose:

(P.S.Rai)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0175