

State Vs Kuldeep Singh
FIR No. 112 u/s 379B, 201 PS Amargarh

Present: Applicant/accused with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mohd. Imran

Applicant, namely Kuldeep Singh Singh has filed present application for accepting his bail bonds in compliance of order dated 09.09.2019 passed by Ms. Poonam Bansal. Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, Sangrur. Alongwith application, accused-applicant also placed on record the certified copy of aforesaid order.

In the light of abovesaid order, accused-applicant is ordered to furnish the bail bonds in the sum of Rs.60,000/- with one surety of like amount. Requisite bonds furnished which are accepted and attested. Release warrants be issued immediately.

(Manpreet Kaur), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Malerkotla.10.09.2019